
CVM 2024

Alghero Scala Piccada

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E2SC-SS-3000 02:18.516 02:17.961 04:36.477

2 101 Polonioli Manolo Norma M20 FC Zytek E2SC-SS-3000 02:19.628 02:17.904 04:37.532

3 98 Tilotta Andrea Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:22.951 02:22.572 04:45.523

4 79 Vitaggio Salvatore Osella PA2000 EVO E2SC-SS-2000 02:24.892 02:25.161 04:50.053

5 27 Falci Giovanni Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:25.945 02:25.174 04:51.119

6 270 Cucca Leo Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:28.082 02:27.834 04:55.916

7 455 Restagno Nicola Pio Dallara T12 E2SC-SS-3000 02:27.330 02:29.194 04:56.524

8 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E2SC-SS-3000 02:31.756 02:26.298 04:58.054

9 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:29.887 02:28.840 04:58.727

10 146 Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-3000 02:29.415 02:29.404 04:58.819

11 95 Petrosino Umberto Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:29.458 02:29.538 04:58.996

12 193 Miccichè Salvatore Osella PA21 EVO CN-3000 02:30.362 02:30.663 05:01.025
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13 214 El Hassani Mousab Norma M20 CN CN-3000 02:31.824 02:29.496 05:01.320

14 126 Chiapparo Liborio BMW 134 Judd E2SH>3000 02:33.308 02:33.657 05:06.965

15 25 Bruno Antonello Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:29.376 02:39.579 05:08.955

16 264 Ronat Sebastien Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:34.456 02:34.764 05:09.220

17 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:35.222 02:34.004 05:09.226

18 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:34.917 02:34.385 05:09.302

19 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:35.227 02:35.390 05:10.617

20 58 Bianca Stefano Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:35.988 02:34.923 05:10.911

21 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:39.988 02:40.491 05:20.479

22 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:41.596 02:41.625 05:23.221

23 5 Sorlini Andrea Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:42.254 02:41.682 05:23.936

24 112 Pecorella Giacomo
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:42.637 02:43.059 05:25.696

25 257 Pollina Mario Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:42.752 02:43.488 05:26.240

26 83 Oliva Giuseppe
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:45.912 02:41.408 05:27.320

27 22 Di Bari Leonardo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:45.303 02:42.185 05:27.488

28 99 Mazzonelli Alessandro
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:44.743 02:43.187 05:27.930

29 72 Li Causi Natale MSC 126 Prototype E2SH-1000 02:45.067 02:44.661 05:29.728
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PANDAGARAGE

30 80 Perez Samuele Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:45.793 02:46.131 05:31.924

31 89 Calabretta Cesare Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:46.407 02:45.862 05:32.269

32 997 Cimino Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:46.112 02:46.656 05:32.768

33 43 Cassata Marco Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:46.965 02:46.996 05:33.961

34 185 Turdo Ciro Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:47.869 02:47.086 05:34.955

35 97 Zenobi Edoardo Radical PR6 E2SC-SS-1600 02:48.829 02:48.170 05:36.999

36 311 Conti Andrea Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:49.114 02:49.371 05:38.485

37 161 Flammini Roberto BMW Z4 GT 02:49.056 02:49.471 05:38.527

38 38 Molinaro Ayrton
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:54.954 02:43.806 05:38.760

39 6 Ruiu Francolino Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:47.497 02:51.692 05:39.189

40 190 Luongo Armando Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.171 02:49.541 05:39.712

41 46 Palermo Antonio AMG GT3 EVO 2 GT 02:49.312 02:50.786 05:40.098

42 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:50.959 02:50.269 05:41.228

43 40 Nucera Filippo Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.664 02:50.732 05:41.396

44 285 Lorenzino Alberto Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:51.499 02:49.916 05:41.415

45 501 Domenighini Diego Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.696 02:50.856 05:41.552

46 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:49.232 02:53.061 05:42.293

47 74 Icolari Tonino Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:32.400 03:10.133 05:42.533
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48 198 Grignano Francesco Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:52.367 02:51.588 05:43.955

49 242 Farris Luigi Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:52.910 02:51.489 05:44.399

50 3 Sciortino Luca Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 03:07.307 02:37.351 05:44.658

51 230 Santoro Vincenzo Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:52.595 02:52.506 05:45.101

52 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:52.553 02:52.985 05:45.538

53 88 Oddo Francesco 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:52.794 02:52.867 05:45.661

54 31 Serravalle Steven Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:54.117 02:52.965 05:47.082

55 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:58.644 02:50.914 05:49.558

56 818 Mannina Rosario Wolf GB08 Thunder E2SC-SS-1600 02:32.006 03:19.556 05:51.562

57 988 Petrolo Michele 112 E1 Italia WILD-CARD 02:56.458 02:55.754 05:52.212

58 187 Montana Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 03:01.528 02:51.264 05:52.792

59 33 Spadafora Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:57.966 02:56.336 05:54.302

60 333 Collisi Johann Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 03:01.340 02:53.475 05:54.815

61 52 Iacono Giovanni Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:54.297 03:01.443 05:55.740

62 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 02:59.268 02:58.470 05:57.738

63 199 Miccichè Mauro
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:59.137 02:59.305 05:58.442

64 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:59.690 02:58.856 05:58.546

65 55 Pinto Donato Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S A-S 1400 02:59.509 02:59.272 05:58.781
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1400

66 7 Giordano Michele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:59.180 03:00.359 05:59.539

67 212 Giordano Roberto
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 03:02.374 02:57.526 05:59.900

68 247 Zerbinati Emanuele Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:59.666 03:00.490 06:00.156

69 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:00.624 03:03.148 06:03.772

70 53 Aronica Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 03:10.759 02:56.377 06:07.136

71 919 Cimino Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:03.511 03:04.004 06:07.515

72 113 Moncada Nicola
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 03:04.906 03:03.961 06:08.867

73 354 Tolu Danilo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:04.340 03:04.838 06:09.178

74 229 La Rocca Giulio Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:04.907 03:04.481 06:09.388

75 305 Curatolo Baldo Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:04.921 03:04.835 06:09.756

76 188 D'Alessandro Francesco Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:06.115 03:05.225 06:11.340

77 696 Schneider Björn Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:06.261 03:06.487 06:12.748

78 76 Zuccaro Vittorio Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:09.317 03:04.647 06:13.964

79 124 Bellomonte Salvatore
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 03:07.571 03:07.265 06:14.836

80 514 Faulisi Alberto Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:07.096 03:07.762 06:14.858

81 144 Agosta Domenico Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 03:08.751 03:06.417 06:15.168
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82 404 Senette Enrico BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:04.439 03:10.749 06:15.188

83 127 Mula Matteo Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 03:07.282 03:08.822 06:16.104

84 184 Carollo Saro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 03:10.699 03:06.416 06:17.115

85 206 Potenza Paola Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 03:06.855 03:11.566 06:18.421

86 527 Meloni Giampiero Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:08.736 03:10.085 06:18.821

87 912 Sciacovelli Marco Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 03:11.103 03:08.859 06:19.962

88 998 Isgrò Tindaro Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:11.874 03:11.147 06:23.021

89 68 Di Mauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 03:11.481 03:12.462 06:23.943

90 78 Comincioli Fabio Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 03:11.786 03:13.084 06:24.870

91 56 Martinez Joele Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:19.427 03:07.652 06:27.079

92 183 Augugliaro Antonino Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:16.322 03:12.086 06:28.408

93 207 Calabrese Vittorio Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:17.853 03:16.432 06:34.285

94 175 De Filippis Roberto BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:23.179 03:13.784 06:36.963

95 913 Esposito Pierluigi 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:21.849 03:20.062 06:41.911

96 121 Sulsenti Mirko 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:25.035 03:17.112 06:42.147

97 35 Grola Maurizio Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1>3000 02:34.144 RITIRATO RITIRATO

98 90 Matraxia Antonio BMW E36 JUDD E2SH>3000 RITIRATO 02:41.911 RITIRATO

99 13 Sirianni Luca Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 03:01.724 RITIRATO RITIRATO

100 122 Sapuppo Andrea BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:06.966 RITIRATO RITIRATO

101 41 Gandini Luca Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 RITIRATO RITIRATO RITIRATO
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CLASSIFICA PER CLASSI

RS-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 305 Curatolo Baldo Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:04.921 03:04.835 06:09.756

2 188 D'Alessandro Francesco Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:06.115 03:05.225 06:11.340

3 514 Faulisi Alberto Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:07.096 03:07.762 06:14.858

4 68 Di Mauro Dario Renault Clio Sport 200 RS-2000 03:11.481 03:12.462 06:23.943

5 207 Calabrese Vittorio Honda Civic EP3 RS-2000 03:17.853 03:16.432 06:34.285

RSTB-1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 247 Zerbinati Emanuele Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 02:59.666 03:00.490 06:00.156

2 206 Potenza Paola Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 03:06.855 03:11.566 06:18.421

3 78 Comincioli Fabio Renault Clio RS CUP RSTB-1600 03:11.786 03:13.084 06:24.870

N-S 1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 354 Tolu Danilo Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:04.340 03:04.838 06:09.178
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2 229 La Rocca Giulio Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:04.907 03:04.481 06:09.388

3 696 Schneider Björn Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:06.261 03:06.487 06:12.748

4 144 Agosta Domenico Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 03:08.751 03:06.417 06:15.168

5 912 Sciacovelli Marco Peugeot 106 Rallye N-S N-S 1600 03:11.103 03:08.859 06:19.962

6 998 Isgrò Tindaro Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:11.874 03:11.147 06:23.021

7 56 Martinez Joele Citroen Saxo Gr.N N-S 1600 03:19.427 03:07.652 06:27.079

N-S 2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 848 Gabriele Gaspare Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:00.624 03:03.148 06:03.772

2 919 Cimino Francesco Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:03.511 03:04.004 06:07.515

3 76 Zuccaro Vittorio Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:09.317 03:04.647 06:13.964

4 404 Senette Enrico BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:04.439 03:10.749 06:15.188

5 527 Meloni Giampiero Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:08.736 03:10.085 06:18.821

6 183 Augugliaro Antonino Renault Clio Williams N-S N-S 2000 03:16.322 03:12.086 06:28.408

7 175 De Filippis Roberto BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:23.179 03:13.784 06:36.963

8 122 Sapuppo Andrea BMW 320 E36 N-S 2000 03:06.966 RITIRATO RITIRATO

BIC-700 Gr5
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 913 Esposito Pierluigi 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:21.849 03:20.062 06:41.911

2 121 Sulsenti Mirko 695 Minicar BIC-700 Gr5 03:25.035 03:17.112 06:42.147

A-S 1400

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 199 Miccichè Mauro
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:59.137 02:59.305 05:58.442

2 55 Pinto Donato
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 02:59.509 02:59.272 05:58.781

3 113 Moncada Nicola
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 03:04.906 03:03.961 06:08.867

4 124 Bellomonte Salvatore
Peugeot 205 Rallye A-S

1400
A-S 1400 03:07.571 03:07.265 06:14.836

A-S 1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 39 Dibenedetto Salvatore
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 02:59.268 02:58.470 05:57.738
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2 212 Giordano Roberto
Peugeot 106 Rallye A-S

1600
A-S 1600 03:02.374 02:57.526 05:59.900

A-S 2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 198 Grignano Francesco Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:52.367 02:51.588 05:43.955

2 242 Farris Luigi Renault Clio Williams A-S A-S 2000 02:52.910 02:51.489 05:44.399

3 230 Santoro Vincenzo Renault Clio R3 A-S 2000 02:52.595 02:52.506 05:45.101

A-S >3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 997 Cimino Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:46.112 02:46.656 05:32.768

2 30 Lupo Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:49.232 02:53.061 05:42.293

3 222 Prastani Orazio Alessandro Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 02:58.644 02:50.914 05:49.558

4 187 Montana Giuseppe Lancer Evo VI A-S >3000 03:01.528 02:51.264 05:52.792

E1-1150

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 88 Oddo Francesco 112 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:52.794 02:52.867 05:45.661
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2 7 Giordano Michele Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 02:59.180 03:00.359 05:59.539

3 127 Mula Matteo Fiat 127 E1 Italia E1-1150 03:07.282 03:08.822 06:16.104

E1-1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 311 Conti Andrea Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:49.114 02:49.371 05:38.485

2 190 Luongo Armando Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.171 02:49.541 05:39.712

3 40 Nucera Filippo Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.664 02:50.732 05:41.396

4 285 Lorenzino Alberto Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:51.499 02:49.916 05:41.415

5 501 Domenighini Diego Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:50.696 02:50.856 05:41.552

6 313 Priolo Marco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:52.553 02:52.985 05:45.538

7 31 Serravalle Steven Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:54.117 02:52.965 05:47.082

8 33 Spadafora Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:57.966 02:56.336 05:54.302

9 333 Collisi Johann Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 03:01.340 02:53.475 05:54.815

10 52 Iacono Giovanni Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 02:54.297 03:01.443 05:55.740

11 36 Semeraro Francesco Renault Clio S1600 E1-1600 02:59.690 02:58.856 05:58.546

12 53 Aronica Mirko Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 03:10.759 02:56.377 06:07.136

13 184 Carollo Saro Peugeot 106 Rallye E1 E1-1600 03:10.699 03:06.416 06:17.115

E1-2000
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale

1 112 Pecorella Giacomo
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:42.637 02:43.059 05:25.696

2 83 Oliva Giuseppe
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:45.912 02:41.408 05:27.320

3 99 Mazzonelli Alessandro
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:44.743 02:43.187 05:27.930

4 38 Molinaro Ayrton
VolksWagen Golf E1

2000
E1-2000 02:54.954 02:43.806 05:38.760

5 223 Manara Corrado Audi A4 STW E1-2000 02:50.959 02:50.269 05:41.228

E1-1600T

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 80 Perez Samuele Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:45.793 02:46.131 05:31.924

2 89 Calabretta Cesare Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:46.407 02:45.862 05:32.269

3 185 Turdo Ciro Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:47.869 02:47.086 05:34.955

4 6 Ruiu Francolino Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 02:47.497 02:51.692 05:39.189

5 13 Sirianni Luca Renault 5 GT Turbo E1-1600T 03:01.724 RITIRATO RITIRATO

E1>3000
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 264 Ronat Sebastien Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:34.456 02:34.764 05:09.220

2 60 Tuttolomondo Salvatore Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:34.917 02:34.385 05:09.302

3 110 Barraco Giampiero Skoda Fabia R5 E1>3000 02:35.227 02:35.390 05:10.617

4 35 Grola Maurizio Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX E1>3000 02:34.144 RITIRATO RITIRATO

5 41 Gandini Luca Alfa Romeo 155 GTA E1>3000 RITIRATO RITIRATO RITIRATO

GT

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 1 Abate Mattia Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:41.596 02:41.625 05:23.221

2 5 Sorlini Andrea Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:42.254 02:41.682 05:23.936

3 22 Di Bari Leonardo Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:45.303 02:42.185 05:27.488

4 43 Cassata Marco Porsche 992 GT3 Cup GT 02:46.965 02:46.996 05:33.961

5 161 Flammini Roberto BMW Z4 GT 02:49.056 02:49.471 05:38.527

6 46 Palermo Antonio AMG GT3 EVO 2 GT 02:49.312 02:50.786 05:40.098

E2SH-1000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 72 Li Causi Natale MSC 126 Prototype E2SH-1000 02:45.067 02:44.661 05:29.728
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PANDAGARAGE

E2SH-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 50 Gravino Luigi Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:35.222 02:34.004 05:09.226

2 58 Bianca Stefano Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 02:35.988 02:34.923 05:10.911

3 3 Sciortino Luca Fiat X1/9 Alfa Romeo E2SH-2000 03:07.307 02:37.351 05:44.658

E2SH>3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 126 Chiapparo Liborio BMW 134 Judd E2SH>3000 02:33.308 02:33.657 05:06.965

2 90 Matraxia Antonio BMW E36 JUDD E2SH>3000 RITIRATO 02:41.911 RITIRATO

CN-3000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 146 Vacirca Simone Osella PA21 EVO CN-3000 02:29.415 02:29.404 04:58.819

2 193 Miccichè Salvatore Osella PA21 EVO CN-3000 02:30.362 02:30.663 05:01.025

3 214 El Hassani Mousab Norma M20 CN CN-3000 02:31.824 02:29.496 05:01.320

4 216 Perri Pierpaolo Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:39.988 02:40.491 05:20.479
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5 257 Pollina Mario Osella PA20S BMW CN-3000 02:42.752 02:43.488 05:26.240

E2SC-SS-1600

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 270 Cucca Leo Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:28.082 02:27.834 04:55.916

2 66 Icolari Domenico Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:29.887 02:28.840 04:58.727

3 95 Petrosino Umberto Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:29.458 02:29.538 04:58.996

4 97 Zenobi Edoardo Radical PR6 E2SC-SS-1600 02:48.829 02:48.170 05:36.999

5 74 Icolari Tonino Osella PA21 JRB E2SC-SS-1600 02:32.400 03:10.133 05:42.533

6 818 Mannina Rosario Wolf GB08 Thunder E2SC-SS-1600 02:32.006 03:19.556 05:51.562

E2SC-SS-2000

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 98 Tilotta Andrea Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:22.951 02:22.572 04:45.523

2 79 Vitaggio Salvatore Osella PA2000 EVO E2SC-SS-2000 02:24.892 02:25.161 04:50.053

3 27 Falci Giovanni Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:25.945 02:25.174 04:51.119

4 25 Bruno Antonello Osella PA2000 Turbo E2SC-SS-2000 02:29.376 02:39.579 05:08.955

E2SC-SS-3000
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Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 92 Bruno Alessio Osella FA30 E2SC-SS-3000 02:18.516 02:17.961 04:36.477

2 101 Polonioli Manolo Norma M20 FC Zytek E2SC-SS-3000 02:19.628 02:17.904 04:37.532

3 455 Restagno Nicola Pio Dallara T12 E2SC-SS-3000 02:27.330 02:29.194 04:56.524

4 24 Raffetti Mattia Lola B99/50 E2SC-SS-3000 02:31.756 02:26.298 04:58.054

WILD-CARD

Pos. N. Cognome Nome Auto Classe 1 Manche 2 Manche Totale
1 988 Petrolo Michele 112 E1 Italia WILD-CARD 02:56.458 02:55.754 05:52.212
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